
2024 Two Woman Scramble
Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross Scramble - A Flight

Flight A

Pos. Players Total
Gross Purse

1 Mona Stevens + Joanne Kim 71 $200.00
T2 Brenda Paris + Dani Gibson 72 $125.00
T2 Marilyn Miller + Ruth Ann Roach 72 $125.00
-- Lisa Eixenberger + Libby Lovell 74
4 Dixie Wood + Uji Bymaster 74 $64.00
-- Diane Lungo + Wendy Chandler 75
T5 Brooke Koyle + Angela Terry 75
T5 Faith Wallin + Deborah Midgley 75
T5 Samantha Gibson + Kim Gibson 75
-- Julie Cloward + Nancy Clawson 75
-- Vickie Draper + Pamela Cannaday 75
-- Maria Newton + Sandy Beveridge 76
-- Teresa Lundahl + Terry Nash 77
T8 Claire Gordon + Addy Levangar 79
T8 Natalie Aragon + Ali Smith 79
-- Karen Bruin + Terri VanBeekum 80

Total Purse Allocated: $514.00
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758990660385141966
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758990660385141958
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758990660385141959
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758990660418696410


2024 Two Woman Scramble
Round 1 Leaderboard

Net Scramble - A Flight

Flight A

Pos. Players Total
Net Purse

T1 Diane Lungo + Wendy Chandler 55 $150.00
T1 Lisa Eixenberger + Libby Lovell 55 $150.00
T1 Vickie Draper + Pamela Cannaday 55 $150.00
4 Julie Cloward + Nancy Clawson 55.5 $64.00
-- Brooke Koyle + Angela Terry 57
-- Faith Wallin + Deborah Midgley 58
-- Brenda Paris + Dani Gibson 58
-- Samantha Gibson + Kim Gibson 59
-- Marilyn Miller + Ruth Ann Roach 59.5
5 Teresa Lundahl + Terry Nash 60.5
-- Dixie Wood + Uji Bymaster 61
6 Karen Bruin + Terri VanBeekum 61.5
-- Mona Stevens + Joanne Kim 62
7 Maria Newton + Sandy Beveridge 63.5
-- Claire Gordon + Addy Levangar 67
-- Natalie Aragon + Ali Smith 69

Total Purse Allocated: $514.00
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758990799837361408
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758990799837361409
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758990799803806971
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758990799770252526
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758990799803806969
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758990799803806968
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758990799837361415
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758990799837361414
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758990799837361413
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758990799837361412
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758990799837361411
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758990799837361410
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758990799770252528
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758990799770252529


2024 Two Woman Scramble
Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross Scramble - B Flight

Flight B

Pos. Players Total
Gross Purse

T1 Gayle Valdez + Jessica Mccartney 77 $125.00
T1 Brenda Blackham + Jane Hughes 77 $125.00
T1 Monica Paluso + Becky Dugdale 77 $125.00
-- Marie Zamora + Sandra Schiszler 78
-- Abby Nelson + Laurie VonderAhe 79
-- Kathy Johnston + Lisa Johnson 80
4 Shelley Kelly + Connie Miller 81 $42.50
5 Connie Nielsen + Laura Hatch 82
-- LesLee Adamson + Hailey Katzenbach 83
6 Karen Kelly + Jodi Sheen 84
-- Jeanne Ashby + Vicky Robertson 84
-- Ina Bune + Mary Ann Nomura 85
7 Kathy Allen + Judy Tutorow 85

Total Purse Allocated: $417.50
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Gross

+4

+4

+4

+5

+6

+7

+8

+9

+10

+11

+11

+12

+12

file:///v2tournaments/10758440147079951534?called_from=&hide_totals=false&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991544443762096
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991544477316537
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991544477316545
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991544477316549
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991544477316558
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991544477316538
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991544477316561
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991544443762103
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991544443762102
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991544443762100
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991544477316560
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991544443762101
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991544477316548


2024 Two Woman Scramble
Round 1 Leaderboard

Net Scramble - B Flight

Flight B

Pos. Players Total
Net Purse

1 Marie Zamora + Sandra Schiszler 54 $175.00
2 Abby Nelson + Laurie VonderAhe 55 $125.00
-- Gayle Valdez + Jessica Mccartney 56
-- Brenda Blackham + Jane Hughes 56
-- Monica Paluso + Becky Dugdale 56
T3 LesLee Adamson + Hailey Katzenbach 58 $58.75
T3 Kathy Johnston + Lisa Johnson 58 $58.75
5 Jeanne Ashby + Vicky Robertson 59
6 Ina Bune + Mary Ann Nomura 60
-- Connie Nielsen + Laura Hatch 60
-- Shelley Kelly + Connie Miller 60
-- Karen Kelly + Jodi Sheen 62
-- Kathy Allen + Judy Tutorow 64

Total Purse Allocated: $417.50

To Par
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991616518682095
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991616552236532
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991616518682074
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991616518682083
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991616518682091
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991616518682080
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991616518682084
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991616552236534
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991616518682079
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991616518682081
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991616552236535
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991616518682078
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991616518682094


2024 Two Woman Scramble
Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross Scramble - C Flight

Flight C

Pos. Players Total
Gross Purse

1 Tara Sumsion + Brittany Allred 81 $175.00
-- Leca Hicken + DeeAnn Binks 82
2 Lani McCann + Brenda Beaudoin 83 $125.00
3 Eileen Rich + Sandy Leonard 84 $75.00

T4 Kathryn Ashton + Wendy Parker 86 $21.25
-- Kelty Stevenson + Jessica Stevenson 86
T4 Janice Fletcher + Lori Zundel 86 $21.25
-- Candy Gines + Michelle Jensen 87
-- Julie Muhlstein + Sarah Reed 88
T6 Jo Griner + Janet Barton 89
T6 Deana Hotchkiss + Dawn Korzen 89
-- Carol White + Elizabeth Mott 89
-- Laura Hanks + Jenny Green 90

Total Purse Allocated: $417.50

To Par
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991127362172233
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991127328617779
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991127328617786
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991127362172222
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991127328617780
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991127362172232
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991127362172238
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991127362172241
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991127362172224
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991127328617781
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991127362172234
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991127362172235
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991127362172223


2024 Two Woman Scramble
Round 1 Leaderboard

Net Scramble - C Flight

Flight C

Pos. Players Total
Net Purse

T1 Leca Hicken + DeeAnn Binks 54 $125.00
T1 Kelty Stevenson + Jessica Stevenson 54 $125.00
T1 Candy Gines + Michelle Jensen 54 $125.00
-- Tara Sumsion + Brittany Allred 55
-- Lani McCann + Brenda Beaudoin 57
4 Laura Hanks + Jenny Green 57 $42.50
-- Eileen Rich + Sandy Leonard 58
T5 Julie Muhlstein + Sarah Reed 58
T5 Carol White + Elizabeth Mott 58
-- Kathryn Ashton + Wendy Parker 59
-- Janice Fletcher + Lori Zundel 59
-- Jo Griner + Janet Barton 60
-- Deana Hotchkiss + Dawn Korzen 64

Total Purse Allocated: $417.50
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https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991205913097565
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991205946652018
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991205946652027
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991205946652019
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991205913097572
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991205913097577
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991205913097576
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991205913097578
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991205946652021
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991205913097566
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991205946652024
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991205913097567
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/10758991205946652020

